
 

Red Bus Route 
 

 

Spar  
(Nr Waterleat) 7.37am 

Opposite Gurneys 7.39am 

Big Tree 7.45am 
Penwill Way 

(Bottom) 7.47am 

Penwill Way  
(Top) 7.49am 

KFC 7.49am 

Roselands Drive 7.54am 

Roselands Drive 
(Nr Haytor Ave) 7.57am 

Roselands Drive  
(Nr Lancaster Drive) 7.58am 

Roselands Drive  
(Nr Grange View) 8.01am 


